7:00 AM
4-5:30PM
7-8 PM
8-9PM
11:00 PM

7:45AM
7:45 AM

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3-4:30PM
5-6:30PM
8PM-9PM

11:00 PM

10:15AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
REMINDER
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM

2:15PM

HEAT Friday Schedule

COMPETITION STARTS

Joffrey Audition

Bonus Class w/Sky: Contemporary (Under 12)

Bonus Class w/Maggie & Jenna: Jazz Fusion (12+)

Competition Ends & Awards Ceremony

HEAT Saturday Schedule

Check-in

Opening Ceremony

Audition Combo - Contemporary:

10:15am-11:15am

8am-9am Take Classes
Nicky - Choreography Tips
Tap: 9am-9:30am
9am-10am
Maggie - Body Conditioning:
9:30am-10am
Bollywood: Pamela - Tap:

10:15am-11am

11:15am-11:45am

Heather, Marty & Angelica

Lunch: Lunch: 11am-11:45am FACULTY PANEL: Dance History

11:15AM-11:45AM

Lunch: 11:30am-12pm

Closed Audition:
11:45am-1pm

Hip Hop:
1pm-2pm

Take Classes

End Day

COMPETITION STARTS

AMDA Audition

CLI Audition

Bonus Class w/Stanley: VOGUE Int./Avd.

Competition Ends & Awards Ceremony

HEAT Sunday Schedule

Ballet:
8am-9am

Take Classes!

Musical Theater:

Helene - Industry Tips:
9am-9:30am

9am-10am

Jenna - Improv Tools:
9:30am-10am

Autographs: 10am-10:30am

Jazz:
10:30am-11:30am

Stanley - Vogue:
10:30am-11:15am

Lunch: 11:15am-12:15pm

Lunch: 11:30am-12pm

Break

**STUDIO DELEGATE BRUNCH: 12pm (Studio Owners/Directors)**

Delgates Go To Brunch!

Modern:
12pm-1pm
Contemporary:

1pm-2pm

End Day

Take Classes!

Break

Closing Ceremony - 2:15pm

+ Audition Combo Classes are open to Teachers & Observers. Audition itself is Closed to ALL.
« Joffrey Audition Check-in will begin Friday at 3pm & the auditition itself from 4pm-5:30pm.
« AMDA Audition will be Saturday from 3pm-4:30pm. No fee & No Pre-Registration required.
« CLI Audition will be Saturday from 5pm-6:30pm. No fee & No Pre-Registration required.

« Studio Delegate Brunch will be at 12pm and available for studio owners & directors only.
« Jump-In Class is a traditional parent & me class, but ALL family/friends are invited to JUMP-IN.
* Closing Awards Ceremony & Performances will end Sunday at approximately 3:30pm.




