	HEAT Friday Schedule								
7:00 AM	COMPETITION STARTS								
4-5:30PM	J. Suffrey Audition								
7-8 PM	Bonus Class w/Sky: Contemporary (Under 12)								
8-9 PM	Bonus Class w/Maggie & Jenna: Jazz Fusion (12+)								
11:00 PM	Competition Ends & Awards Ceremony								
	HEAT Saturday Schedule								
	Seniors	Teens	Juniors	Minis	Teacher				
6:45-7:45AM			Check-in						
7:45 AM	Opening Ceremony								
8:00 AM				Break					
8:15 AM	Audition Combo - Contemporary: 8am-9am	Audition Combo - Contemporary: 8am-9am	Audition Combo - Jazz: 8am-9am	Jazz:	Take Classes				
8:30 AM	8am-9am	oam-yam	баш-эаш	8:15am-9am	Take Classes				
8:45 AM									
9:00 AM	18. 11	Tap: 9am-10am	Contemporary: 9am-10am	Bollywood: 9am-9:45am	Nicky - Choreography Tips 9am-9:30am				
9:15 AM	Hip Hop: 9am-10am								
9:30 AM					Maggie - Body Conditioning:				
9:45 AM				Break	9:30am-10am				
10:00 AM	Break								
10:15 AM	JazzFunk:	B. W	Closed Audition:	Lyrical: 10:15am-11am	Pamela - Tap:				
10:30 AM	Jazzrunk: 10:15am-11:15am	Bollywood: 10:15am-11:15am			10:15am-11am				
10:45 AM	10.10411 11.10411	To. Todin Tr. Todin	10:15am-11:30am						
11:00 AM					Heather, Marty & Angelica				
11:15 AM	Lunch:			Lunch: 11am-11:45am	FACULTY PANEL: Dance History				
11:30 AM	11:15am	n-11:45am	Lunch: 11:30am-12pm		11:15AM-11:45AM				
11:45 AM	1			Hip Hop: 11:45am-12:30pm	Take Classes				
12:00 PM	Jazz: - 11:45am-12:45pm	Closed Audition:	Bollywood: 12pm-1pm						
12:15 PM		11:45am-1pm							
12:30 PM									
12:45 PM									
1:00 PM	Closed Audition:		0	End Day					
1:15 PM	12:45pm-2pm	Hip Hop:	Contemporary: 1pm-2pm	Life Day					
1:30 PM		1pm-2pm	rpm-zpm						
1:45 PM									
2:00 PM	End Day								
3:00 PM	COMPETITION STARTS								
3-4:30PM	AMDA Audition								
5-6:30PM	CLI Audition								
8PM-9PM	Bonus Class w/Stanley: VOGUE Int./Avd.								
11:00 PM	Competition Ends & Awards Ceremony								
Composition Linear Community									

	HEAT Sunday Schedule							
	Seniors	Teens	Juniors	Minis	Teachers			
8:00 AM	Contemporary: 8am-9am	Ballet: 8am-9am	Ballet: 8am-9am	Break	Take Classes!			
8:15 AM				Musical Theater:				
8:30 AM	oani-sani	oain-sain	Gain-Bain	8:15am-9am	Take Glasses:			
8:45 AM								
9:00 AM	Hip Hop: 9am-10am	Musical Theater: 9am-10am	Tap: 9am-10am	Break	Helene - Industry Tips: 9am-9:30am			
9:15 AM				Ballet: 9am-9:45am				
9:30 AM					Jenna - Improv Tools:			
9:45 AM					9:30am-10am			
10:00 AM	Autographs: 10am-10:30am							
10:15 AM 10:30 AM								
10:30 AW 10:45 AM	Tap:	Jazz:	Hip Hop:	Contemporary: 10:30am-11:15am	Stanley - Vogue:			
11:00 AM	10:30am-11:30am	10:30am-11:30am	10:30am-11:30am	10.30am-11.13am	10:30am-11:15am			
11:15 AM								
11:30 AM				Lunch: 11:15am-12:15pm	Break			
11:45 AM	Lunch: 11:30am-12pm							
REMINDER	**STUDIO DELEGATE BRUNCH: 12pm (Studio Owners/Directors)**							
12:00 PM				Tap:				
12:15 PM	Ballet: 12pm-1pm	Modern: 12pm-1pm	Musical Theater: 12pm-1pm	12pm-12:45pm	Delgates Go To Brunch!			
12:30 PM	12pm-1pm	12011-1011	12pm-1pm					
12:45 PM				Break				
1:00 PM	Musical Theorem	Contomporary	Jazz:	Hip Hop - JUMP-IN:				
1:15 PM	Musical Theater: 1pm-2pm	Contemporary: 1pm-2pm	Jazz: 1pm-2pm	Family & Me Class	Take Classes!			
1:30 PM	ipin zpin	ipiii Epiii	.p 2pm	1pm-1:45pm				
1:45 PM				End Day				
2:00 PM	Break							
2:15 PM	Closing Ceremony - 2:15pm							
Audition Combo Classes are open to Teachers & Observers Audition itself is Classed to ALI								

- Audition Combo Classes are open to Teachers & Observers. Audition itself is Closed to ALL.
 Joffrey Audition Check-in will begin Friday at 3pm & the auditition itself from 4pm-5:30pm.
 AMDA Audition will be Saturday from 3pm-4:30pm. No fee & No Pre-Registration required.
 CLI Audition will be Saturday from 5pm-6:30pm. No fee & No Pre-Registration required.

- Studio Delegate Brunch will be at 12pm and available for studio owners & directors only.
 Jump-In Class is a traditional parent & me class, but ALL family/friends are invited to JUMP-IN.
 Closing Awards Ceremony & Performances will end Sunday at approximately 3:30pm.